
Datum konání: 19.10.2024

Pořadatel: TJ Sokol Kunvald

Kategorie: MA

Pořad

í

Startovní 

číslo Jméno Příjmení

Rok 

narození

Pohl

aví

Kate

gorie Sportovní klub

Výsledný 

čas

1 33 Radek Hübl 1988 M MA Run Sport 1:22:16

2 10 Jiří Stejskal 1992 M MA 1:22:35

3 32 Vlastimil Vávra 1991 M MA AST Alpha 1:25:54

4 35 Šimon Havíř 1998 M MA Ústí nad Orlicí 1:26:56

5 18 Michal Brůna 2007 M MA Alberchtice u Lanškrouna 1:27:49

6 39 Lukáš Kovář 2001 M MA Vencl tým Ústí nad Orlicí 1:28:51

7 31 Martin Špaček 1985 M MA Vichr z hor 1:42:17

8 25 Radek Teichmann 2008 M MA TJ Lanškroun 1:42:41

9 8 Jan Halbrštát 2005 M MA Mar. Klub Ostrov 1:52:00

10 24 Vojtěch Teichmann 2005 M MA TJ Lanškroun 1:55:57

11 44 Viktor Borek 2004 M MA Brzdy Horní Čermná 1:56:22

12 40 Zbyněk Kotyza 2003 M MA 1:58:29

13 41 Jakub Krejsa 2006 M MA 1:58:29

14 1 Lukáš Bednář 1990 M MA 2:04:38

15 38 Radim Kovář 2005 M MA CET 2:05:53

16 30 Denis Vacek 2005 M MA Mad dog gym 2:20:04

17 28 Samuel Tomeš 2003 M MA Mad dog gym 2:20:10

18 27 Vojtěch Hladký 2006 M MA Mad dog gym 2:20:31

19 6 Václav Mlateček 2004 M MA 2:40:13

Kategorie: MB

Pořad

í

Startovní 

číslo Jméno Příjmení

Rok 

narození

Pohl

aví

Kate

gorie Sportovní klub

Výsledný 

čas

1 34 Martin Moravec 1984 M MB Vencl tým Ústí nad Orlicí 1:22:17

2 5 Miroslav Dvořák 1975 M MB Bystré 1:27:53

3 16 Pavel Kovařík 1975 M MB Běž. klub Náchod 1:30:24

4 13 Aleš Smolka 1979 M MB 1:39:40

5 21 Milan Janespal 1979 M MB 1:43:45

6 15 Pavel Kaška 1978 M MB Rokytnice 1:44:10

7 37 Luboš Malý 1979 M MB Dlouhoňovický expres 1:50:04

8 36 Jiří Langr 1977 M MB Dlouhoňovický expres 1:50:13

XI. ročník

"SOKOLSKÝ PŮLMARATON" 

Výsledková listina



Kategorie: MC

Pořad

í

Startovní 

číslo Jméno Příjmení

Rok 

narození

Pohl

aví

Kate

gorie Sportovní klub

Výsledný 

čas

1 11 Tomáš Kyncl 1974 M MC 1:27:21

2 17 Václav Hebr 1974 M MC Běžci z ráje 1:34:10

3 9 Miroslav Mrklovský 1972 M MC Sokol Kameničná 1:35:41

4 19 Roman Buriánek 1965 M MC Iscarex Česká Třebová 1:36:49

5 26 Mirek Capoušek 1970 M MC 3D Fitness 1:40:04

6 12 Tomáš Strnad 1969 M MC 3D Fitness 1:43:33

7 20 Jiří Jindra 1962 M MC Sousedíme 1:49:36

8 43 Petr Borek 1970 M MC Brzdy Horní Čermná 2:00:49

Kategorie: ZA

Pořad

í

Startovní 

číslo Jméno Příjmení

Rok 

narození

Pohl

aví

Kate

gorie Sportovní klub

Výsledný 

čas

1 14 Aneta Čípová 2006 Ž ŽA AK Iscarex česká Třebová 1:36:53

2 23 Adina Pohanková 2010 Ž ŽA TK Vsetín 2:06:52

Kategorie: ZB

Pořad

í

Startovní 

číslo Jméno Příjmení

Rok 

narození

Pohl
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gorie Sportovní klub

Výsledný 

čas

1 3 Kateřina Colburn 1983 Ž ŽB Rycnov nad Kněžnou 1:31:27

2 2 Barbora Nováková 1983 Ž ŽB Sokol Kunvald 1:36:40

3 4 Adéla Dvořáková 1976 Ž ŽB SK8 Slalom Polička 1:40:12

4 42 Lucie Lauterbachová 1981 Ž ŽB Líšnice 1:43:17

5 22 Pavlín Janespalová 1977 Ž ŽB 1:53:55



ABSOLUTNÍ POŘADÍ
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Výsledný 

čas

1 33 Radek Hübl 1988 M MA Run Sport 1:22:16

2 34 Martin Moravec 1984 M MB Vencl tým Ústí nad Orlicí 1:22:17

3 10 Jiří Stejskal 1992 M MA 1:22:35

4 32 Vlastimil Vávra 1991 M MA AST Alpha 1:25:54

5 35 Šimon Havíř 1998 M MA Ústí nad Orlicí 1:26:56

6 11 Tomáš Kyncl 1974 M MC 1:27:21

7 18 Michal Brůna 2007 M MA Alberchtice u Lanškrouna 1:27:49

8 5 Miroslav Dvořák 1975 M MB Bystré 1:27:53

9 39 Lukáš Kovář 2001 M MA Vencl tým Ústí nad Orlicí 1:28:51

10 16 Pavel Kovařík 1975 M MB Běž. klub Náchod 1:30:24

11 3 Kateřina Colburn 1983 Ž ŽB Rycnov nad Kněžnou 1:31:27

12 17 Václav Hebr 1974 M MC Běžci z ráje 1:34:10

13 9 Miroslav Mrklovský 1972 M MC Sokol Kameničná 1:35:41

14 2 Barbora Nováková 1983 Ž ŽB Sokol Kunvald 1:36:40

15 19 Roman Buriánek 1965 M MC Iscarex Česká Třebová 1:36:49

16 14 Aneta Čípová 2006 Ž ŽA AK Iscarex česká Třebová 1:36:53

17 13 Aleš Smolka 1979 M MB 1:39:40

18 26 Mirek Capoušek 1970 M MC 3D Fitness 1:40:04

19 4 Adéla Dvořáková 1976 Ž ŽB SK8 Slalom Polička 1:40:12

20 31 Martin Špaček 1985 M MA Vichr z hor 1:42:17

21 25 Radek Teichmann 2008 M MA TJ Lanškroun 1:42:41

22 42 Lucie Lauterbachová 1981 Ž ŽB Líšnice 1:43:17

23 12 Tomáš Strnad 1969 M MC 3D Fitness 1:43:33

24 21 Milan Janespal 1979 M MB 1:43:45

25 15 Pavel Kaška 1978 M MB Rokytnice 1:44:10

26 20 Jiří Jindra 1962 M MC Sousedíme 1:49:36

27 37 Luboš Malý 1979 M MB Dlouhoňovický expres 1:50:04

28 36 Jiří Langr 1977 M MB Dlouhoňovický expres 1:50:13

29 8 Jan Halbrštát 2005 M MA Mar. Klub Ostrov 1:52:00

30 22 Pavlín Janespalová 1977 Ž ŽB 1:53:55

31 24 Vojtěch Teichmann 2005 M MA TJ Lanškroun 1:55:57

32 44 Viktor Borek 2004 M MA Brzdy Horní Čermná 1:56:22

33 40 Zbyněk Kotyza 2003 M MA 1:58:29

34 41 Jakub Krejsa 2006 M MA 1:58:29

35 43 Petr Borek 1970 M MC Brzdy Horní Čermná 2:00:49

36 1 Lukáš Bednář 1990 M MA 2:04:38

37 38 Radim Kovář 2005 M MA CET 2:05:53

38 23 Adina Pohanková 2010 Ž ŽA TK Vsetín 2:06:52

39 30 Denis Vacek 2005 M MA Mad dog gym 2:20:04

40 28 Samuel Tomeš 2003 M MA Mad dog gym 2:20:10

41 27 Vojtěch Hladký 2006 M MA Mad dog gym 2:20:31

42 6 Václav Mlateček 2004 M MA 2:40:13


